
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Marine CASTEELS
CO Liège
Omloop : D10B
Afstand : 2200m (Hoogteverschil 25m)
Tijd : 0:50:14 (22'50"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Elodie VAN DER KLEIJ 0:32:49
2. Marleen SAUE 0:41:25

1. 108 00:03:46 337m 11'11"/km
2. 109 00:03:29 00:07:15 192m 18'09"/km
3. 110 00:04:12 00:11:27 196m 21'26"/km
4. 112 00:16:46 00:28:13
5. 114 00:07:41 00:35:54 344m 22'20"/km
6. 113 00:04:30 00:40:24 135m 33'20"/km
7. 59 00:05:39 00:46:03 211m 26'47"/km
8. 165 00:03:34 00:49:37 155m 23'01"/km
9. 999 00:00:37 00:50:14 108m 5'43"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5482
https://www.helga-o.com

